231107_AN_423_EN_CA_01
High quality transmission
Extra protected Transmission where the transmission attaches to the poker
(For 48, 58 and 70mm models)
For different types of pins, please consult
Axis rotation frequency: 3.000 r.p.m. Poker vibration frequency: 12.000 v.p.m.
Adaptability Versatility Resistance
Technical Data
ANR Pokers
ANR/TNR
Pendulum
pokers and
transmissions
The ANR/TNR range has a
wide variety of pokers and
transmissions, with various
couplings.
MODEL Weight
(kg)
Length
(mm)
ANR 25 1.2 350 25 16,000 10 TNR4-25/TNR6-25
ANR 38 2.5 375 38 12,000 15 TNR4-38/TNR6-38
ANR 48 4.3 445 48 12,000 25 TNR4-48/TNR6-48
VIBRATION RANGE
+ + +
The TNR/ANR range
adapts to all types of
works, thanks to its
indistinct operation
with electric, petrol
or diesel motors.
Wide range of diame-
ters and couplings
adapt to all types of
users.
The greatest stress
area is rubber reinfor-
ced. Robust mechani-
cal system.
Transmission diameter: 26mm for ANR25 poker and 36mm for the others
ANR 58 6.4 450 58 12,000 30 TNR4-58/TNR6-58
ANR 70 7.5 510 70 12,000 35 TNR4-70/TNR6-70
Diameter
(mm)
Speed
(r.p.m.)
Performance
(m3/h)
Transmision
Technical Data
TNR Transmissions
MODEL Weight
(kg)
Length
(mm)
TNR6- 25 8 6
TNR6- 38 15.8 6
TNR6- 48 15.8 6
TNR6- 58 15.8 6
TNR6- 70 15.8 6